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PROJECTS SHALL INVOLVE ENTITIES 
FROM AT LEAST TWO COUNTRIES 
including at least one Beneficiary States
The lead partner has to be an entity based in a Beneficiary State

BENEFICIARY STATE

ELIGIBLE COUNTRY

WHO CAN APPLY

EEA AND NORWAY GRANTS FUND 
FOR YOUTH EMPLOYMENT 

ELIGIBLE ENTITIES 
Eligible project partners may be entities, public or private, commercial or non-commercial 
and non-governmental organisations, established as legal persons, including but not limited to:

Organisational units 
of central government, 

state enterprises, 
state organisations

Municipalities Regions Civil society organisations, 
non-profit organisations, 

foundations

Innovation and exploration Transfer of know-how and good practice Analysis and research

SUPPORT AREAS

€11,5 million

minimum €1 million

maximum €2 million

The total amount 
available for projects is 

The amount of grant assistance 
applied for within a project 

shall not be less than €1 milion 

The maximum grant amount per project 
is €2 million

FUNDS ALLOCATED

BULGARIA

SPAIN

This graphic is an example; 
partners don’t have to be located 
in neighbouring countries 

Beneficiary states:

Additionally eligible countries:

Expertise partners:

1.   
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14.
15. 

Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Estonia
Greece
Hungary
Latvia
Lithuania
Malta
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia

1.   
2.  
3.  

Spain
Ireland
Italy

1.  
2. 
3. 

Norway
Iceland
Liechtenstein

Donor states: 

Non-beneficiary 
EU member states

Social partners 
(trade unions, sector associations, 

employer associations, 
chambers of commerce and industry)

Commercial
companies

Cooperatives 
(manufacturing, 

housing, consumer) 

Public and private education 
and research institutions

UNLOCKING YOUTH POTENTIAL 

For more information, please visit: https://eeagrants.org/topics-programmes/fund-youth-employment
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https://eeagrants.org/topics-programmes/fund-youth-employment

